Position

Accounting Clerk

General Manager

Recreation Supervisor

Registration Clerk

Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held Special District Department

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Administration
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Administration
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Administration
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Administration
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Administration
Park District

Total Wages

$40,899

$39,521

$35,034

$19,691

$9,212

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$7.864
$7,953
$7.827

$7,595

$0



