Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Clerk		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$40,899	\$7,864
General Manager		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$39,521	\$7,953
Recreation Supervisor		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$35,034	\$7,827
Registration Clerk		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$19,691	\$7,595
Recreation Leader		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$9,212	\$0